Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

5/22/15
8 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8602 Queeny 58.02 2.947 0 0 0 0 0 100
8605 Dazzle 68.62 2.492 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8603 Ramus 61.37 2.786 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12601 Abby 70.97 2.409 4 3 0 1 0 NQ
12602 Oliver 73.16 2.337 1 1 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16603 Thunder 68.48 2.555 0 0 0 0 0 94 1
16601 Harley 59.79 2.927 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

5/22/15
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20608 Chase 57.39 3.136 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20601 Marti 67.79 2.655 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20605 TJ 63.99 2813 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20609 Annie Oakley - 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
20610 Meeka 55.36 3.251 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20611 Lana 63.22 2.847 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20602 K - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0O0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24601 Ty 76.84 2.343 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
24602 Autie 56.68 3.176 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/22/15

8 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 7 NQs2 %Q 78

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8802 Brody-Bear 48.42 3.532 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Remy 52.12  3.281 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Sally 53.11 3.220 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8808 Reba 5752 2.973 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8809 Chief 58.03 2.947 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Doc 62.30 2.745 0 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Happy 65.72 2.602 0 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Toni - 3 1 0 3 1 NQ
8806 Brio - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 6 NQs 14 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place

12809 Visa 4131 4.139 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
12816 Shani 43.23 3.956 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12819 Tammie 51.20 3.340 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12802 Cosmo 51.60 3.314 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12807 Zizi Z 55.60 3.076 0 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Wyatt 59.65 2.867 0 0 0 0 0 100
12605 Tag 40.84 4.187 0 1 0 1 0 NQ *
12801 Treasure 60.98 2.804 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Mini Cooper -- 1 0 0 1 0 NQ *
12804 Major 59.92 2.854 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Encore 60.81 2.812 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
12808 Agnes 48.59 3.519 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
12810 Gabby 47.71 3.584 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/22/15

12811 Tater Tot 50.97 3.355 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Abbie 5497 3.111 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Keefer 53.81 3.178 0 1 0 0 0 NQ *
12815 Remi 47.24 3.620 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *
12817 Brumby 59.00 2.898 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Rous - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12820 Metro 51.23 3.338 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 1 NQs8 %Q 11
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16807 Evan 56.03 3.123 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16801 Cayenne 56.96 3.072 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
16802 Mac 4518 3.873 0 1 0 0 0 NQ *
16803 Zeni 58.82 2.975 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Cruiser 52.46 3.336 0 1 0 0 0 NQ *
16805 Rai 44.43 3.939 1 1 0 1 0 NQ *
16808 Kora 43.01 4.069 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Rio 55.87 3.132 0 1 0 0 0 NQ *
16810 Rio 66.45 2.634 0 1 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/22/15

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 9 NQs 17 %Q 35

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20821 Porter 40.08 4.491 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20808 Fred 4480 4.018 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20834 lzzy 4577  3.933 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20819 Mesa 47.36  3.801 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20801 Vibrant 48.00 3.750 0 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Cody 48.49 3.712 0 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Hana 48.79 3.689 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Bailey 50.61 3.557 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Pip 50.99 3.530 0 0 0 0 0 100
20604 River 56.06 3.211 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20606 Egan 53.88 3.341 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20607 Dune 50.91 3.536 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20803 Eddie 43.40 4.147 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20805 Peak 55.81 3.225 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
20807 Razz 55.66 3.234 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20811 Pete 63.69 2.826 0 2 1 2 0 NQ
20812 Plnk - 1 4 0 1 0 NQ
20813 Gypsee 4241 4.244 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20816 Maddy 51.30 3.509 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20817 Lola 65.85 2.733 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20818 Tease - 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
20820 Kitt 51.72 3.480 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20822 Kelso 46.77 3.849 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20823 Selby 48.77 3.691 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
20824 Wynn 4475 4.022 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20832 Penny 54.28 3.316 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20826 Vegas -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20828 MarJus - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/22/15

24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 9 NQs4 %Q 69

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
24807 Hawke Eye 40.85 4.406 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24804 Addie 46.86  3.841 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24803 Joule 47.02 3.828 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24806 Bridget 47.23 3.811 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24811 Shirley 49.82 3.613 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Sully 50.60 3.557 0 0 0 0 0 100
24809 Brie 51.21 3.515 0 0 0 0 0 100
24819 Frankie 51.50 3.495 0 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Sasha 52.91 3.402 0 0 0 0 0 100
24603 Hallie 48.34 3.724 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Athan - 1 1 1 1 1 NQ
24808 Jag 50.36 3.574 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24820 Baker 7462 2412 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24801 Zulu -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24810 Zara - - - - - - ABS
24816 Vince - - -- - - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
5/22/15

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 0 NQsO0O %Q

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place

20614 Cort - - ABS




Standard Results

Master - Preferred

5/22/15

4 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 78 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
4801 Bubbles 53.10 3.220 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

8 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
8816 Monty 55.03 3.107 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
8820 Willow 55.60 3.076 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8817 Gretchen 57.07 2.996 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8812 Emmy 69.97 2.444 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8818 Jayla 69.97 2444 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
8810 Teddy - 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
8815 Napoleon -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
8824 Coco 67.26 2.542 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12821 Brady 51.81 3.378 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
12822 Abby 58.19 3.007 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/22/15

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 4 NQsS %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/\:)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16811 Emma 48.10 3.742 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16823 Gemma 5435 3.312 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16818 Shay 55.53 3.241 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

16812 Maggie 62.68 2.872 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 *
16813 Blitz 51.93 3.466 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
16816 Lily - 1 1 1 0 1 NQ
16817 Cinder 52.77 3.411 0 0 2 1 0 NQ
16820 Forest 48.27 3.729 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Sadie 58.15 3.095 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Scotty - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 6 NQs4 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20837 Cain 46.97 3.832 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20838 Kaylee 54.04 3.331 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20839 Hemi 5460 3.297 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20835 Finn 57.37 3.138 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results

5/22/15

20842
20846
20836
20841
20843
20845

Hope
Millie
Elsa
Envy
Surge
Tillie

58.46
59.05
76.13
73.48
57.08
61.12

3.079
3.048
2.364
2.450
3.153
2.945

O O =~ N O O

O O O N O O

O O O O O o

_ A A A O O

O O O O o o

Master - Preferred

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/22/15
8 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8605 Dazzle 59.31 2445 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q0O0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
12601 Abby 43.04 3.369 1 0 0 0 NQ
12602 Oliver 49.16 2.950 0 2 1 0 NQ
12605 Tag 30.81 4.706 0 0 1 0 NQ *
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
16202 Dave 75.77 1.980 4 1 2 0 NQ *
16603 Thunder 68.11 2.202 3 1 1 0 NQ
16601 Harley - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/22/15

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
20604 River 4049 3.853 0 0 0 0 100 1

20609 Annie Oakley 36.71  4.250 2 1 1 0 NQ
20610 Meeka 38.08 4.097 2 2 2 0 NQ
20602 K - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24601 Ty 45.08 3.461 0 0 0 0 97 1

24603 Hallie 49.14 3.175 3 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/22/15

8 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 3 NQs8 %Q 27
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8806 Brio 33.58 4.318 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Chief 42.84 3.385 0 0 0 0 100 2
8602 Queeny 4296 3.375 0 0 0 0 100 3
8603 Ramus 46.68 3.106 1 1 1 0 NQ
8801 Doc 50.89 2.849 1 1 1 0 NQ
8802 Brody-Bear 37.23 3.895 1 1 1 0 NQ
8803 Sally 40.77 3.557 1 1 1 0 NQ
8804 Remy 52.99 2.736 2 0 0 0 NQ
8805 Toni - 2 1 1 1 NQ
8807 Happy 58.13 2.494 1 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Reba 52.36 2.769 2 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 11 NQs7 %Q 61
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse FaFuIts £ Score Place
12809 Visa 29.59 4.900 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
12811 Tater Tot 33.95 4.271 0 0 0 0 100 2
12815 Remi 35.48 4.087 0 0 0 0 100 3 *
12816 Shani 36.44 3.979 0 0 0 0 100 4
12810 Gabby 37.02 3.917 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Cosmo 39.71 3.651 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Keefer 4119 3.520 0 0 0 0 100 *
12808 Agnes 41.30 3.511 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Wyatt 4242 3.418 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Major 45.08 3.217 0 0 0 0 100
12818 Rous 45.75 3.169 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/22/15

12801 Treasure 47.64 3.044 0 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Mini Cooper 4525 3.204 2 0 0 0 NQ *
12807 ZiziZ 49.60 2.923 2 3 1 0 NQ
12812 Abbie 5227 2.774 3 0 2 0 NQ
12817 Brumby 55.66 2.605 2 2 0 0 NQ
12819 Tammie 38.60 3.756 0 0 1 0 NQ
12820 Metro 50.95 2.846 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
16801 Cayenne 4191 3.579 0 0 0 0 100 1
16804 Cruiser 42.82 3.503 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
16802 Mac - 1 2 4 0 NQ *
16803 Zeni 540.08 0.278 2 1 1 0 NQ
16805 Rai - 2 2 1 1 NQ *
16807 Evan - 1 1 1 1 NQ
16808 Kora 31.19 4.809 1 0 2 0 NQ
16809 Rio 42.38 3.539 1 0 0 0 NQ *
16810 Rio 4574 3.279 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/22/15

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 9 NQs 17 %Q 35
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20823 Selby 31.54 4.946 0 0 0 0 100 1
20834 lzzy 35.29 4.421 0 0 0 0 100 2
20814 Pip 3543 4.403 0 0 0 0 100 3
20811 Pete 36.40 4.286 0 0 0 0 100 4
20819 Mesa 37.38 4.173 0 0 0 0 100
20611 Lana 3748 4.162 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Vibrant 38.14  4.090 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Cody 40.61  3.841 0 0 0 0 100
20606 Egan 4158 3.752 0 0 0 0 100
20601 Marti 43.43 3.592 0 0 0 0 NQ
20607 Dune - 0 2 1 0 NQ
20804 Hana 38.90 4.010 0 0 1 0 NQ
20805 Peak 36.05 4.327 1 2 2 0 NQ
20807 Razz 4149 3.760 1 0 0 0 NQ
20808 Fred 3548 4.397 0 0 1 0 NQ
20812 PInk - 2 2 1 0 NQ
20813 Gypsee 3712 4.203 1 0 0 0 NQ
20816 Maddy 37.90 4.116 2 2 2 0 NQ
20817 Lola 52.81 2.954 0 0 0 0 NQ
20818 Tease - 1 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Kitt - 2 0 0 0 NQ
20821 Porter - 1 2 1 0 NQ
20822 Kelso - 2 4 3 0 NQ
20824 Wynn 40.26 3.875 1 1 0 0 NQ
20831 Bailey 47.00 3.319 1 1 0 0 NQ
20832 Penny 45.62 3.420 0 0 1 0 NQ
20803 Eddie - - -- - - - ABS
20826 Vegas - -- -- -- - - ABS
20828 MarJus -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/22/15

24 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 6 NQs6 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
24804 Addie 35.22 4429 0 0 0 0 100 1
24806 Bridget 35.85 4.351 0 0 0 0 100 2
24803 Joule 37.57 4.152 0 0 0 0 100 3
24802 Sully 40.85 3.819 0 0 0 0 100 4
24817 Sasha 43.72 3.568 0 0 0 0 100
24811 Shirley 4418 3.531 0 0 0 0 100
24805 Athan - 1 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Hawke Eye - 0 2 1 0 NQ
24808 Jag 38.93 4.007 1 1 1 0 NQ
24809 Brie 4911  3.177 1 0 0 0 NQ
24819 Frankie 43.27 3.605 2 2 2 0 NQ
24820 Baker 59.98 2.601 2 1 1 0 NQ
24801 Zulu - - - - - - ABS
24810 Zara - - - - - - ABS
24816 Vince - - -- - - - ABS



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

5/22/15
8 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8812 Emmy 58.59 2475 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
20614 Cort - - - - - - ABS
20841 Envy - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/22/15
4 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4801 Bubbles 54.31 2.670 1 2 3 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
8810 Teddy 37.77 3.839 0 0 0 0 100 1
8816 Monty 40.56 3.575 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
8817 Gretchen 41.04 3.533 0 0 0 0 100 3
8820 Willow 4296 3.375 0 0 0 0 100 4
8815 Napoleon 77.75 1.865 1 1 2 0 NQ
8818 Jayla 59.07 2.455 0 0 0 0 NQ *
8824 Coco 4432 3.272 1 1 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
12821 Brady 40.37 3.716 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
12822 Abby 43.52 3.447 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/22/15

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 4 NQsS %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
16817 Cinder 3486 4.475 0 0 0 0 100 1
16811 Emma 35.56 4.387 0 0 0 0 100 2
16818 Shay 40.57 3.845 0 0 0 0 100 3
16823 Gemma 4111 3.795 0 0 0 0 100 4

16812 Maggie 59.24 2.633 1 0 0 0 NQ *
16813 Blitz - 2 4 2 1 NQ
16816 Lily 35.39 4.408 0 1 2 0 NQ
16820 Forest 37.23 4.190 0 1 0 0 NQ
16821 Sadie -- 1 4 3 1 NQ
16815 Scotty - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 6 NQs3 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
20837 Cain 38.71 4.030 0 0 0 0 100 1
20845 Tillie 4214 3.702 0 0 0 0 100 2
20843 Surge 42.31 3.687 0 0 0 0 100 3
20842 Hope 46.21 3.376 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results
5/22/15
20846 Millie
20835 Finn
20836 Elsa
20838 Kaylee

20839

Hemi

47.12
48.95
64.54
41.19
52.53

3.311
3.187
2.417
3.787
2.970

- A a0 O

- A O O O

_ A a O O

o O O o o

Master - Preferred

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/22/15
8 inches SCT: 36.02 sec Qs 1 NQs 2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time %vours?: FauIItEs Points Place
8806 Brio 36.02 0 0 0 10 1
8603 Ramus 47.71 1 0 0 NQ
8605 Dazzle - 2 0 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 36.02 10
Truncated time <= 39.00 9
Truncated time <= 43.00 8
Truncated time <= 46.00 7
Truncated time <= 5(0.00 6
Truncated time <= 54 .00 5
Truncated time <= 57.00 4
Truncated time < 60.00 3
12 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 4 NQs?2 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time (\',;vourseF FauIItEs Points Place
12803 Mini Cooper 32.00 0 0 0 10 1 *
12816 Shani 35.03 0 0 0 9
12811 Tater Tot 36.65 0 0 0 8
12601 Abby 41.80 0 0 0 7
12605 Tag 37.23 1 0 0 NQ *
12813 Keefer 45.41 1 0 0 NQ *



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/22/15
Time Points
Truncated time = 32.00 10
Truncated time <= 35.00 9
Truncated time <= 38.00 8
Truncated time <= 41.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated time <= 48.00 5
Truncated time <= 51.00 4
Truncated time <= 54 .00 3
Truncated time <= 57.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT: 37.59 sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulgs Points Place
16805 Rai 37.59 0 0 0 10 1 *
16807 Evan 51.39 0 0 0 6
16401 Huey 50.04 1 2 0 NQ *
16802 Mac 34.68 0 1 0 NQ *
16808 Kora 33.04 1 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 37.59 10
Truncated time <= 41.00 9
Truncated time <= 45.00 8
Truncated time <= 48.00 7
Truncated time <= 52.00 6
Truncated time < 55.00 5
20 inches SCT: 30.01 sec Qs 6 NQs7 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time (xmrseF Faulés Points Place
20821 Porter 30.01 0 0 0 10 1
20823 Selby 30.74 0 0 0 9
20824 Wynn 31.98 0 0 0 9
20808 Fred 35.01 0 0 0 8



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/22/15

20610 Meeka 37.89 0 0 0
20814 Pip 39.84 0 0 0
20604 River 43.78 1 1 0 NQ
20606 Egan 48.14 1 0 0 NQ
20609 Annie Oakley - 0 0 0 NQ
20807 Razz -- 0 0 0 NQ
20811 Pete 38.04 1 0 0 NQ
20813 Gypsee 37.24 0o 1 0 NQ
20820 Kitt - 0 0 0 NQ
20602 K - - e ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 30.01 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42.00 6
Truncated time <= 45,00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time < 50.00 3
24 inches SCT: 31 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time (\3NourseF FauIItEs Points Place
24807 Hawke Eye 31.00 0 0 0 10 1
24602 Autie -- 1 2 0 NQ
24603 Hallie -- 2 1 0 NQ
24810 Zara -- -- -- - - -- ABS

24816 Vince - - - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
5/22/15

Time Points
Truncated time = 31.00 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 40.00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated time <= 49.00 4
Truncated time < 50.00 3

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
5/22/15
8 inches SCT: 44.71 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time %vours?: FauIItEs Points Place
8817 Gretchen 44.71 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 44.71 10
Truncated time <= 49.00 9
Truncated time <= 53.00 8
Truncated time <= 58.00 7
Truncated time < 60.00 6
16 inches SCT: Osec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulgs Points Place
16816 Lily 35.96 1 2 0 NQ
Time Points
20 inches SCT: 34.82 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time %vours?: FauIItEs Points Place
20837 Cain 34.82 0 0 0 10 1
20840 Diesel -- 0 0 0 NQ
20843 Surge 46.24 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
5/22/15

Time Points
Truncated time = 34.82 10
Truncated time <= 38.00 9
Truncated time <= 41.00 8
Truncated time <= 45.00 7
Truncated time <= 48.00 6
Truncated time < 50.00 5

Preferred



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

5/22/15
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12816 Shani 36.18 6 5 18 27 20 75 1
12812 Abbie 27.83 3 0 12 27 0 NQ
12813 Keefer 18.64 2 4 0 18 0 NQ
20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20811 Pete 34.47 3 5 18 27 20 71 1
20817 Lola 45.65 2 12 17 0 NQ
20821 Porter 34.61 4 4 18 18 O NQ
20832 Penny - - - - - - ABS
24 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
: Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24603 Hallie -- 4 4 12 9 0 NQ



FAST Results

Master - Regular

5/22/15
8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8808 Reba 42.38 4 3 18 27 20 68 1
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12802 Cosmo 32.53 2 5 18 27 20 72 1
12801 Treasure - 3 2 12 17 0 NQ
12809 Visa 22.91 2 7 12 18 0 NQ *
12819 Tammie 43.34 2 2 12 17 0 NQ
12820 Metro 33.17 1 5 11 27 0 NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16805 Rai 33.60 5 9 18 27 20 79 1 *
16802 Mac 28.79 5 0o 12 18 0 NQ *



FAST Results Master - Regular
5/22/15

20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name Time Ts 24 chl_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20834 lzzy 34.57 6 5 18 19 20 66 1

20609 Annie Oakley 46.95 2 6 6 27 O NQ
20801 Vibrant 45.88 3 5 18 9 0 NQ
20804 Hana 41.12 4 2 12 9 0 NQ
20814 Pip - 2 2 12 27 0 NQ
20820 Kitt - 5 4 18 18 O NQ
20823 Selby 34.98 4 7 18 18 0 NQ
24 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time 1s 24 P(;l_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
24807 Hawke Eye 30.12 4 9 12 17 20 62 1
24804 Addie 36.25 4 9 12 9 20 NQ
24810 Zara - - - - - - ABS

24816 Vince -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
5/22/15

8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8821 Pogo 38.00 2 5 18 17 20 62 1
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16605 Frost -- 1 0o 12 0 0 NQ

16813 Blitz 36.66 4 3 12 18 20 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
5/22/15

8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8810 Teddy 41.34 6 5 12 27 20 67 1
12 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12823 Pension 37.93 3 7 18 27 20 75 1
12821 Brady 46.08 5 4 18 18 O NQ *
20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20837 Cain 41.81 6 2 18 27 O NQ





